
Wilson Middle School 2020-2021 Schedule 

Student will find their Zoom links via Google Classroom or Canvas for every period. 

Quarter 3 

Jan 25-Apr 
11 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday  

8:30-10:25 Period 1 Period 3 Period 1 Period 3 Per 1  Per 3 

10:35-12:30 Period 2 Period 4 Period 2 Period 4 Per 2  Per 4 

12:40-1:10 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch  

1:20-3:20 Flex Time Flex Time Flex Time Flex Time Flex Time  

 

Fridays in Quarter 3 (Jan 25 – Apr 11)

Week 1 Friday (Jan 29) 

 Period 1 

Jan 25 – Jan 29 Period 2 

 

Week 2 Friday (Feb 5) 

 Period 3 

Feb 1 -  Feb 5 Period 4 

 

Week 3 Friday (Feb 12) 

  

Feb 8 -  Feb 12 No School 

 

Week 4 Friday (Feb 19) 

 Period 1 

Feb 15 -  Feb 19 Period 2 

 

Week 5 Friday (Feb 26) 

 Period 3 

Feb 22 -  Feb 26 Period 4 

 

 

Week 6 Friday (Mar 5) 

 Period 1 

Mar 1 – Mar 5 Period 2 

 

Week 7 Friday (Mar 12) 

 Period 3 

Mar 8 – Mar 12 Period 4 

 

Week 8 Friday (Mar 19) 

 Period 1 

Mar 15 – Mar 19 Period 2 

 

Week 9 Friday (Mar 26) 

 Period 3 

Mar 22 – Mar 26 Period 4 

 

SPRING BREAK (Mar 29-Apr 2). No School 

Week 10 Friday (Apr 9) 

 Period 1 

Apr 5 – Apr 9 Period 2 

 


